—
AUB60H Mounting box
—
AUB60 Mounting box
—
ABB Oy
Porvoon Sisäkehä 2, PO Box 16
FI-06101 Porvoo, Finland

Accessories for the mounting boxes
—
Order information
Type Product ID EAN Description Package
ANN25.20 2TKA00004642 6438199008820 Inlet set 2 x 25/20 mm 80
ASN85 2TKA00004672 6438199008875 Interconnector c/c 85 mm 100
AS25 2TKA130010G1 6418677329876 Installation plug for mounting/junction boxes 10/100
AS101 2TKA00004251 6438199008257 Box support for concrete elements	 60
—
ASN85 Interconnector c/c 85 mm
6/6